BASIN DISPOSAL, INC.

2021 NORTH COMMERCIAL AVE !
PASCO WA 99301-0000

May 17, 2001

Salesman: STU FOX

2002 PETERBILT 320
Serial Number: INPZLTOX42D713 632
Engine Serial Number: 3CS21133

Serial Number:

Serial Number:

LIENHOLDER: NONE

Federal Excise Tax: $ 10,223.00 ACTUAL F.E.T.

Sales Tax Locale: PASCO @ 8.0%

TOTAL PRICE

Deposit
Trade-In Unit Number:

Trade-In Lien Payoff:

TOTAL DUE

Acceptance:

TRUCK

$102,959.68

7,418.93

$110,378.61

$110,378.61

an




